                                          Rev.05                                                                                         Page  1 of 9
Wire-wound Common Mode Filter
Pb
◆  Features
  1、Powerful component with composite co-fired
     material to solve EMI problem for high-speed
     differential signal transmission line as USB,
     IEEE1394 and LVDS, without distortion to

Test
Frequency （（（（MHz））））
DC
Resistance
(ΩΩΩΩ) max.
Rated
Current
(mA)
Rated Volt.
(Vdc)
Withstand
Volt. (Vdc)
IR
(ΩΩΩΩ) min.
SMW1608B Series
SMW1608B670BTE 67±25% 100 0.30 300 50 125 10M
SMW1608B900BTE 90±25% 100 0.30 300 50 125 10M
SMW1608B121ATE 120±25% 100 0.36 250 50 125 10M
SMW1608B161ATE 160±25% 100 0.40 250 50 125 10M
SMW1608B221ATE 220±25% 100 0.42 250 50 125 10M
SMW2012B Series
SMW2012B300DTE 30±25% 100 0.20 450 50 125 10M
SMW2012B670DTE 67±25% 100 0.25 400 50 125 10M
SMW2012B750DTE 75±25% 100 0.25 400 50 125 10M
SMW2012B900DTE 90±25% 100 0.30 400 50 125 10M
SMW2012B121DTE 120±25% 100 0.30 400 50 125 10M
SMW2012B161CTE 160±25% 100 0.35 350 50 125 10M
SMW2012B181CTE 180±25% 100 0.35 350 50 125 10M
SMW2012B201CTE 200±25% 100  300 50 125 10M
SMW2012B221CTE 220±25% 100  300 50 125 10M
SMW2012B261BTE 260±25% 100 0.40 300 50 125 10M
SMW2012B361BTE 360±25% 100 0.45 300 50 125 10M
SMW2012B371BTE 370±25% 100 0.45 300 50 125 10M
Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D1(mm) D2(mm) E(mm)
SMW1608 1.6 ± 0.1 0.8 ± 0.1 1.1 ± 0.1 0.33±0.1 0.25±0.1 0.12±0.1
SMW2012 2.0±0.2 1.2±0.2 1.2±0.2 0.55±0.1 0.46±0.1 0.15±0.1
SMW3216 3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2 1.9±0.2 0.6±0.1 0.6±0.1 0.17±0.1
SMW4532 4.5±0.2 3.2±0.2 2.8±0.2 1.2±0.1 1.0±0.1 0.19±0.1
www. sunltech.com
SMW-B Series

Test
Frequency （（（（MHz））））
DC
Resistance
(ΩΩΩΩ) max.
Rated
Current
(mA)
Rated Volt.
(Vdc)
Withstand
Volt. (Vdc)
IR
(ΩΩΩΩ) min.
SMW3216B Series
SMW3216B900DTE 90±25% 100 0.30 450 50 125 20M
SMW3216B121DTE 120±25% 100 0.35 400 50 125 10M
SMW3216B161CTE 160±25% 100 0.40 350 50 125 10M
SMW3216B201CTE 200±25% 100 0.45 350 50 125 10M
SMW3216B221BTE 220±25% 100 0.45 300 50 125 10M
SMW3216B261BTE 260±25% 100 0.50 300 50 125 10M
SMW3216B361BTE 360±25% 100 0.60 300 50 125 10M
SMW3216B601ATE 600±25% 100 0.80 250 50 125 10M
SMW3216B102ATE 1000±25% 100 1.00 250 50 125 10M
SMW3216B222ATE 2200±25% 100 1.20 250 50 125 10M
SMW4532B Series
80±25% 100 0.07  3000 50 125 10M
90±25% 100 0.07  3000 50 125 10M
120±25% 100 0.07  3000 50 125 10M